Blutspenden in 10719 bis zum 08.09.2025

Di
Fr
Mo
Mi
Do
Mi
Mi
Mo

15.07.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

21.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.08.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

03.09.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

08.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Berlin 14059 - Westend
Ev. Epiphaniengemeinde
Knobelsdorffstr. 72/74

Berlin 10829 - Schéneberg
EUREF-Campus
EUREF-Campus 18

Berlin 14193 - Schmargendorf
DRK-Jugendfreizeiteinrichtung
Ploner Str. 4-18

Berlin 10707 - Wilmersdorf
Robert-Jungk-Oberschule
Séachsische Str. 58

Berlin 10785 - Tiergarten
Staatsbibliothek zu Berlin
Potsdamer Str. 33

Berlin 14059 - Westend
Ev. Epiphaniengemeinde
Knobelsdorffstr. 72/74

Berlin 14059 - Westend
Ev. Epiphaniengemeinde
Knobelsdorffstr. 72/74

Berlin 13407 - Reinickendorf
IBIS Hotel Berlin City Nord
Alt-Reinickendorf 4-5



